Raltron Electronics Corporation 10400 NW 33rd St. Miami, Florida 33172 U.S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 Fax: 305-594-3973 e-mail: sales@raltron.com Internet: http://www.raltron.com
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.00 MHz TO 360.00 MHz
HOLDER TYPES
A-SMD: HC-49/U-SMD 1.00 MHz TO 360.00 MHz
C-SMD: UM-1 SMD 8.00 MHz TO 200.00 MHz
FREQUENCY TOLERANCE AT 25° C ±5 PPM TO ±25 PPM
FREQUENCY STABILITY OVER TEMPERATURE RANGE

 OUTLINE DRAWINGS
A-SMD TYPE: HC-49/U-SMD C-SMD TYPE: UM-1-SMD
 PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
HOLDER TYPE
FREQUENCY
LOAD CAPACITANCE
MODE
 TOLERANCE/
STABILITY
EXTENDED
TEMPERATURE
 SURFACE
MOUNT
A
C
HC-49/U-SMD
UM-1-SMD
-
IN MHz
-
10 TO 32pF FOR PARALLEL
S FOR SERIES
-
F
3OT
5OT
7OT
9OT
FUNDAMENTAL
THIRD OVERTONE
FIFTH OVERTONE
SEVENTH OVERTONE
NINTH OVERTONE
-
EX. 1010, 1530
(PPM / PPM)
-
EXT
-
SMD
EXAMPLE: A-32.000-20-3OT-SMD
C-100.00-S-5OT-SMD
HIGH ACCURACY SURFACE MOUNT CRYSTALS
Scale none Dimension in
mm
inch
3.0
.118
1.27
.050
2.48
.098
7.9 MAX 1.45 ±0.15
4
.6